Milestone Summary

WIE Milestone Schedule_071816

ID [Task Name ‘ Duration ‘ Start Finish 2014 12015 [2016 12017
Jan ‘Feb‘Mar‘Apr‘May‘Jun‘ Jul ‘Aug‘Sep‘ Oct‘Nov‘Dec‘ Jan ‘Feb‘Mar‘Apr‘May‘Jun‘ Jul ‘Aug‘Sep‘Oct‘Nov‘ Dec‘Jan ‘Feb‘Mar‘Apr‘May‘Jun‘ Jul ‘Aug‘Sep‘Oct‘Nov‘Dec‘ Jan ‘Feb‘Mar‘Apr‘May‘Jun‘ ul ‘Aug‘Sep‘
1 WIE 1233 days Mon 2/24/14 Mon 7/10/17 7%
2 WIE Construction - Phase 1 963 days Mon 2/24/14 Thu 10/13/16 P 88%
3 M1 - Submittals 30days Mon 2/24/14  Tue 3/25/14 100%
4 M2 - Submittals 45days Mon2/24/14  Wed 4/9/14 00%
5 M3 - Temp Loading Dock 108 days Mon 2/24/14 Wed 6/11/14 100%
6 M4 - Property Storage 584 days  Tue5/27/14 Thu12/31/15 —_— 100%
7 M5 - Security Electronics 728 days  Tue 5/27/14 Mon 5/23/16 81%
8 M6 - WH Construction 933days Mon 2/24/14  Tue 9/13/16 87%
9 WH Move In 30days Wed9/14/16 Thu10/13/16 -— 0%
10 Medical/Program - Phase 2 270 days  Fri10/14/16 Mon 7/10/17 0%
11 M7 - Medical Construction 270 days  Fri10/14/16 Mon 7/10/17 0%
12 Closeout 75 days Fri8/12/16 Tue 10/25/16 P—— 0%
13 Closeout 75 days Fri8/12/16 Tue 10/25/16 0%
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